Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Edwards - (849712) - Cockermouth SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.45
1:19.32
1:19.77
1:20.44
1:20.50
1:21.47
1:21.68
1:23.62
1:24.37
1:24.93
1:26.90
1:26.98
1:27.53
1:28.49
1:30.13

1:33.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.62
1:21.68
1:19.32
1:21.47
1:19.77
1:20.50

1:20.44
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Date

13/06/15
02/07/16
08/11/15
13/09/15
01/10/15
27/02/16
25/09/16
16/10/16
07/03/15
07/03/15
25/01/15
08/03/14
27/09/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
21/09/13

Date

16/10/16
25/09/16
02/07/16
27/02/16
08/11/15
01/10/15
13/09/15

Meet

20th Copeland Graded Gala

Kendal Mint Open Gala

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet
Cockermouth Club Championships

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet

The Allerdale Gala 2016

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs

2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier

Meet

The Allerdale Gala 2016

Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet

Kendal Mint Open Gala

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Cockermouth Club Championships

Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet

Venue

Whitehaven
Kendal
Liverpool
Workigton
Cockermouth
Kendal
Workington
Workington
Kendal
Kendal
Workington
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven

Carlisle

Venue

Workington
Workington
Kendal
Kendal
Liverpool
Cockermouth

Workigton
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Club Swam Under

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Club Swam Under

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Level

Level

4
3
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1:18.45 349 H 13/06/15 20th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Cockermouth 3
1:24.93 275 F 07/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Cockermouth 2
1:24.37 281 H 07/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Cockermouth 2
1:26.90 257 H 25/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington Cockermouth 3
1:27.53 251 F 27/09/14 Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet Kendal Cockermouth 3
1:26.98 256 F 08/03/14  Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Cockermouth 2
1:28.49 243 H 08/03/14  Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Cockermouth 2
1:30.13 230 H 26/01/14 2014 Cumbria Winter Meet Whitehaven Cockermouth 3
1:33.11 209 H 21/09/13 2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier Carlisle Cockermouth 3
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